
1 
 

List of Examiners 

 

Ref # Title Full Name Email Country 

1 Prof Abebe Bekele 
abebesurg@gmail.com 

Rwanda 

2 Prof Ahmed Elsayed 
asaelsayed@hotmail.com 

Sudan 

3 Dr Akutu Munyika 
akutumunyika@gmail.com 

Namibia 

3 Dr Amarylis Mapurisa 
amutibura@gmail.com 

Malawi 

4 Dr Amanda McCoy 
amanda.j.mccoy@gmail.com 

United States 

5 Mr Bothwell Mbuwayesango 
bambuwa@yoafrica.com 

Zimbabwe 

6 Dr Brian Malao 
brianmalao@yahoo.co.uk 

Zambia 

7 Dr Bryson Mcharo 
mcharobi@yahoo.com 

Tanzania 

8 Dr Caesar Bitta 
cbittas@gmail.com 

Kenya 

9 Dr Chipaila Jackson 
jjchipaila@gmail.com 

Zambia 

10 Dr Celestine Mbangtang 
cmbangtang@yahoo.com 

Namibia 

11 Dr Charles Mabedi 
cmabedi@gmail.com 

Malawi 

12 Dr Chiapo Lesetedi 
drlesetedi@yahoo.co.uk 

Botswana 

13 Dr Christopher Dodgion 
cdodgion@mcw.edu 

United States 

14 Dr Collen Msasanure 
collenmsasanure@gmail.com 

Zimbabwe 

15 Dr Collin West 
colinpeterwest@gmail.com 

Zambia 

16 Dr Daniel Chase 
danielmchase@hotmail.com 

United States 

17 Prof Daniel Montwedi 
daniel.montwedi@up.ac.za 

South Africa 

18 Dr DANIEL MUGANYIZI 
chrissmuggy2@gmail.com 

Tanzania 

19 Prof Jana MacLeod 
janamac@outlook.com 

Kenya 

20 Prof Emile Rwamasirabo 
erwamasirabo@gmail.com 

Rwanda 
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21 Dr Emmy Agabe Nkusi 
aenkusi@gmail.com 

Rwanda 

22 Prof Eric Borgstein 
eborg@me.com 

Malawi 

23 Dr Kajombo Chifundo 
chifundokajombo@gmail.com 

Malawi 

24 Dr Fasto Ladu Theoplose 
ladofesto@yahoo.com 

Kenya 

25 Dr GALIWANGO, George 
William Muwambi george.galiwango@gmail.com 

Uganda 

26 Prof Godfrey Muguti 
godfreymuguti@yahoo.co.uk 

Zimbabwe 

27 Dr Hagos Mersha 
hagosisnow@yahoo.com 

Ethiopia 

28 Dr Hanna Woldeselassie 
hannagetachew29@yahoo.com 

Ethiopia 

29 Dr Harcharan Singh Gill 
hgill@stanford.edu 

United States 

30 Dr Igor Vaz 
igorvaz@hotmail.com 

Mozambique 

31 Dr Ivan Seno 
senohbk@hotmail.com 

Kenya 

32 Prof James Chang 
jchang@resurge.org 

United States 

33 Dr Jean C ALLEN Ingabire 
ijea2000@gmail.com 

Rwanda 

34 Dr Jennifer Rickard 
gehr0059@umn.edu 

United States 

35 Dr Joel Kiryabwire 
joelkirya@gmail.com 

Uganda 

36 Prof Johan FAGAN 
johannes.fagan@uct.ac.za 

South Africa 

37 Dr Peter Oduor 
oduorpr@gmail.com 

Kenya 

38 Dr John Sekabira 
jsekabira@yahoo.co.uk 

Uganda 

39 Mr John Tarpley 
tarp@paacs.net 

United States 

40 Dr Jonathan Sitali 
ikachana@yahoo.co.uk 

Zambia 

41 Dr Joseph Macharia 
joseph.theuri@cure.org 

Kenya 

42 Dr Keir Thelander 
keir.thelander@gmail.com 

United States 

43 Dr Kevin Baird 
kevin@balnabeen.com 

United Kingdom 

44 Prof Kieran O'Driscoll 
driscollent99@gmail.com 

Ireland 
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45 Dr Kitugi Nungu 
samwelnungu@yahoo.com 

Tanzania 

46 Prof Kokila Lakhoo 
kokila.lakhoo@paediatrics.ox.ac.uk 

United Kingdom 

47 Dr Samuel Bugis 
sbugis@mail.ubc.ca 

Canada 

48 Dr Kristin Long 
longk@surgery.wisc.edu 

United States 

49 Mr Kusezweni Nduku 
kusekn@gmail.com 

Zimbabwe 

50 Prof Laston Chikoya 
chikoyal@yahoo.com 

Zambia 

51 Dr Susan Neuhaus 
susan@susanneuhaus.com.au 

Australia 

52 Dr Lauren SHAPIRO 
laurenms09@gmail.com 

United States 

53 Dr Magnus TISELL 
magnus.tisell@vgregion.se 

Norway 

54 Dr Mathenge Nduhiu 
mathengehenry@gmail.com 

Kenya 

55 Dr Matumaini Hope 
hopemulinga@gmail.com 

Uganda 

56 Dr Andrew CHEW 
achew1201@gmail.com 

Australia 

57 Dr Melanie Kay SION 
melanie.sion@gmail.com 

United States 

58 Prof Michael GRIFFIN 
smgriffin@rcsed.ac.uk 

United Kingdom 

59 Dr Michael Mwachiro 
deche2002@yahoo.com 

Kenya 

60 Prof Michael O'Sullivan michaelosullivan@practicemanager.co. 
uk 

Ireland 

61 Dr Michael Young 
mike.young@xtra.co.nz 

New Zealand 

62 Prof Morten Lund-Johansen 
Mljo@helse-bergen.no 

Norway 

63 Dr Mpapho Motsumi 
josephmotsumi@yahoo.com 

Botswana 

64 Dr Munthali James 
jcmunthali@yahoo.com 

Zambia 

65 Dr Natasha Ngwira 
jessiengwira@yahoo.com 

Malawi 

66 Dr Neil WETZIG 
wetzigng@gmail.com 

Australia 

67 Prof Nyengo Mkandawire 
nmkandawire@kuhes.ac.mw 

Malawi 
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68 Dr Odubu Fualal 
fjodubu@rocketmail.com 

Uganda 

69 Prof Olayiwola SHITTU 
obshittu@yahoo.com 

Nigeria 

70 Dr Orgeness Mbwambo 
orgeness@live.com 

Tanzania 

71 Prof Paddy KENNY 
paddykenny@rcsi.ie 

Ireland 

72 Dr Pala Rajesh 
p_rajesh51@yahoo.com 

United Kingdom 

73 Prof Patrick Kamalo 
kamalopd@gmail.com 

Malawi 

74 Dr Christophe MPIRIMBANYI 
mpirimbanyi@gmail.com 

Rwanda 

75 Dr Paul Gartell 
gartellp@msn.com 

United Kingdom 

76 Dr Paul Kisanga 
pkisanga2@gmail.com 

Tanzania 

77 Dr Peter Nthumba 
nthumba@gmail.com 

Kenya 

78 Dr Pierre Quinodoz 
pierre.quinodoz@latour.ch 

Switzerland 

79 Prof Pisters Louis 
lpisters@mdanderson.org 

United States 

80 Prof Pusic ANDREA 
apusic@bwh.harvard.edu 

United States 

81 Dr Revocatus Luziba 
catuscatus@yahoo.co.uk 

Tanzania 

82 Dr Richard Brown 
cotswoldfoot@gmail.com 

United Kingdom 

83 Dr Roba Khundkar 
roba.khundkar@gmail.com 

United Kingdom 

84 Dr Robert Mhina 
rimhina@gmail.com 

Tanzania 

85 Dr Robert Riviello 
rriviello@bwh.harvard.edu 

United States 

86 Dr Robin KAMAL 
rnkamal@stanford.edu 

United States 

87 Dr Rondi KAUFFMANN 
rondi.kauffmann@vumc.org 

United States 

88 Dr Rose Alenyo 
alenyom@yahoo.co.uk 

Uganda 

89 Dr Rosemary Nassanga 
ronassanga@yahoo.com 

Uganda 

90 Prof Rowan PARKS 
presidentpa@rcsed.ac.uk 

United Kingdom 

91 Dr Ruby Mahesparan 
rmah@helse-bergen.no 

Norway 
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92 Prof Russell White 
kenyawhites@gmail.com 

Kenya 

93 Dr Seke KAZUMA 
sekekazuma@gmail.com 

Zambia 

94 Prof Sergio Salvador 
sfsalvador.neurocirurgia@gmail.com 

Mozambique 

95 Prof Sherry Wren 
swren@stanford.edu 

United States 

96 Dr Stephen Watya 
swatya2@gmail.com 

Uganda 

97 Dr Steve Mannion 
SteveJMannion@aol.com 

United Kingdom 

98 Dr Suzie Venn 
suzie.venn@btinternet.com 

United Kingdom 

99 Dr Sven Young 
svenyoung@gmail.com 

Malawi 

100 Dr Taha Karimjee 
tahaice@gmail.com 

Tanzania 

101 Dr Theodore John 
theodore.john@gmail.com 

Burundi 

102 Dr Tilinde Chokotho 
tchokotho@kuhes.ac.mw 

Malawi 

103 Dr Tiyamike Chilunjika 
tchilunjika@gmail.com 

Malawi 

104 Dr Venerand Barendegere 
barvenerand@gmail.com 

Burundi 

105 Dr Vincent Mkochi 
vincent.mkochi@gmail.com 

Malawi 

106 Dr Wakisa Mulwafu 
wmulwafu2@gmail.com 

Malawi 

107 Dr William Atherton 
guy.atherton@uhbw.nhs.uk 

United Kingdom 

108 Dr Yashoda Manickchund 
yashoda0903@gmail.com 

South Africa 

109 Prof Alfred Mteta 
akamteta@hotmail.com 

Tanzania 

110 Prof Alaaeldin Azmi AHMAD 
alaaahmad@hotmail.com 

Palestine 

111 Dr Alex BONANE 
alexbonane2015@gmail.com 

Rwanda 

112 Dr Andrea PARKER 
andfishe@gmail.com 

Kenya 

113 Dr Emmanuel 
MUHAWENIMANA emuhawenimana@gmail.com 

Rwanda 

114 Dr Emma THOMSON 
ethomson@kuhes.ac.mw 

Malawi 
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115 Dr Gift MULIMA 
gmulima@gmail.com 

Malawi 

116  Jed NUCHTERN 
jgnuchte@texaschildrens.org 

USA 

117 Prof Kasonde BOWA 
kbowa@yahoo.com 

Zambia 

118 Dr Muneza SEVERIEN 
muneza@yahoo.com 

Rwanda 

119 Dr Steven NSHUTI 
nshutistee@gmail.com 

Rwanda 

120 Prof Patrick KYAMANYWA 
patkyama@yahoo.com 

Uganda 

121 Dr Robert PARKER 
robert.k.parker@gmail.com 

Kenya 

122 Dr Alexandre NYIRIMODOKA 
nyirimodo@gmail.com 

Rwanda 

123  Drummond MANSBRIDGE drummond.mansbridge@ggc.scot.nhs. 
uk 

United Kingdom 

124 Dr Gome LENGA 
glenga@kpa.co.ke 

Kenya 

125 Dr Ngendahayo EDOUARD 
ngenedouard@gmail.com 

Rwanda 

126 Dr Richard REDETT 
rjr@jhmi.edu 

United States 

127 Dr Wairimu NDEGWA 
ndegwa.wairimu@gmail.com 

Kenya 

128 Dr Vanessa Fawcett 
vfawcett@mac.com 

Canada 

129 Dr Josephat JOMBWE 
jombwe@gmail.com 

Uganda 

130 Dr Mike MALLAH 
mallahm@musc.edu 

United States 

131 Dr Sufyan IBRAHIM 
sufyanibrahim260@gmail.com 

Zambia 

132 Dr Joseph OKELLO 
joseph.Okello@kyabirwasc.org 

Uganda 

133 Dr Boniface KIVEVELE 
bonifacekivevele@gmail.com 

Tanzania 

134 Dr Joseph SMITH JR 
joseph.smith@vumc.org 

United States 

135 Dr Ali MODARRESSI 
samgh0@hotmail.com 

Switzerland 

135 Dr Mumba CHALWE 
mumbakaja@gmail.com 

Zambia 

136 Dr Benjamin ROOSE 
roose.benjamin@gmail.com 

Burundi 

137 Dr Barbara JEMEC 
jemec.barbara@gmail.com 

Canada 
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138 Dr Britney GRAYSON 
bgrayson@kijabehospital.org 

Kenya 

139 Dr Hafeez ABDELHAFEEZ 
hafeez.abdelhafeez@stjude.org 

United States 

140 Dr Coleen Sabatini 
Coleen.Sabatini@ucsf.edu 

United States 

141 Dr Becky SANDFORD 
becky_sandford@outlook.com 

United Kingdom 

142 Dr Kelly SWORDS 
kaswords@gmail.com 

United States 

143 Dr Judith MKWAILA 
Judi.mkwaila@gmail.com 

Malawi 

144 Prof Juan Carlos PUYANA 
jcpuyana@rcsi.ie 

Ireland 

145 Dr Danny Araka 
arakadanny@gmail.com 

Kenya 

146 Dr Mwamba Chiteba 
mwambachiteba@gmail.com 

Zambia 

147 Dr Keith Synnott 
keithsynnott@gmail.com 

Ireland 

148 Prof Max GIBBONS 
clmhg762@gmail.com 

United Kingdom 

149 Dr Fred BISSO 
bissofred@gmail.com 

Uganda 

150 Dr Nohakhelha Nyamulani 
nohakhelha@yahoo.com 

Malawi 

151 Dr Lambert RUTAYISIRE 
lam.rutayisire@gmail.com 

Rwanda 

152 Dr Cornelius MUKUZUNGA 
drmukuzunga@gmail.com 

Malawi 

153 Dr Jeremy GRUSHKA 
jeremy.grushka@mcgill.ca 

Canada 

154 Prof Joseph KAHAMBA 
jofeska@yahoo.com 

Tanzania 

155 Dr Kirsteen AWORI 
karstosaveme@gmail.com 

Kenya 

156 Dr Andreas VOIGT 
anvoigt@iway.na 

Namibia 

157 Prof Alemayehu BEDADA 
bedadaa@ub.ac.bw 

Botswana 

158 Mr Alan Norrish norrishes@gmail.com United Kingdom 

159 Dr Albert MACHA albertpaul2013@gmail.com Tanzania 

160 Prof Amanda Gosman agosman@health.ucsd.edu United States 

161 Prof Andrei RADULESCU andreiradulescu02@gmail.com United States 

162 Prof Andrew Howard andrew.howard@sickkids.ca Canada 

163 Dr Arega Leta draregafekadu@gmail.com Kenya 

164 Dr Arun GOSAIN ArGosain@luriechildrens.org United States 
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165 Dr Athar Ali athar.ali@akhst.org Tanzania 

166 Dr Billy Haonga bhaonga@gmail.com Tanzania 

167 Dr Bvulani Bruce bvulanib@yahoo.com Zambia 

168 Dr Douglas Lundy dwlundy2@gmail.com United States 

169 Dr Cara LIEBERT cara.liebert@stanford.edu United States 

170 Dr Carlos Varela cegomesv@gmail.com Namibia 

171 Prof Catherine DeVries cdevriesmd@gmail.com United States 

172 Dr CELESTE HOLLANDS Celestehollands@gmail.com United States 

173 Dr Charles Furaha cfurahac@gmail.com Rwanda 

174 Dr Chikumbutso Mpanga chikumpanga@gmail.com Malawi 

175 Dr Chris BARRETT cbarrettfrcs@gmail.com  

176 Mr Christopher Samkange csfd4055@gmail.com Zimbabwe 

177 Dr Geoffrey ANDERSON ganderson@bwh.harvard.edu United States 

178 Prof Corstiaan BREUGEM c.c.breugem@amsterdamumc.nl Netherlands 

179 Dr Dana LIN danalin@stanford.edu United States 

180 Ms Deepa Bose deepabose@yahoo.com United Kingdom 

181 Dr EDRIS KALANZI edriskalanzi@yahoo.com Uganda 

182 Dr Ellen Mapunda mapunda.ellenm@gmail.com South Africa 

183 Dr Emmanuel Makasa emakasa@gmail.com Zambia 

184 Prof Faith Muchemwa fcmuchemwa@yahoo.co.uk Zimbabwe 

185 Dr Felix Mrita fmritta@yahoo.com Tanzania 

186 Dr Mutumba Songiso mutumbasongiso@icloud.com Zambia 

187 Dr Jack Barasa jwbarasa@yahoo.com Kenya 

188 Dr James Geraghty james.geraghty@ucd.ie Ireland 

189 Dr Jasper Mbwambo jsmwambo03@gmail.com Tanzania 

190 Dr Jeffrey B. FRIEDRICH jfriedri@uw.edu United States 

191 Prof Richard Davis rich.davis.paacs@gmail.com Kenya 

192 Dr Jeremy Bates jhjbates@gmail.com Malawi 

193 Dr Rubanguka Desire drubanguka@gmail.com Rwanda 

194 Dr Joseph Musowoya musowoya@yahoo.com Zambia 

195 Prof Kathryn Chu kchu@sun.ac.za South Africa 

196 Dr Kaweme Mwafulirwa drmwafulirwa@yahoo.com Malawi 

197 Dr Ken Kumwenda kelzkumwenda@gmail.com Malawi 
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198 Dr Ken Muma kenmuma@gmail.com Kenya 

199 Dr Kimala Nsubuga ankimala@chs.mak.ac.ug Uganda 

200 Dr Kondwani Chalulu chalulukondwani0@gmail.com Malawi 

201 Prof Krista Kaups kkaups@hotmail.com United States 

202 Prof Larry Hadley HADLEY@ukzn.ac.za South Africa 

203 Dr Leonard Banza leonardbanza2014@gmail.com Malawi 

204 Dr Lucy Kaomba lkaomba@gmail.com Malawi 

205 Dr Lungu Shadrack drshadrick.docgls.glungu525@gmail.co 
m 

Zambia 

206 Dr Manojkumor Kamble shahu.manoj001@gmail.com Namibia 

207 Dr Vihar Kotecha viharkotecha@hotmail.com Tanzania 

208 Dr MARTHA KONSTANTIN marthakonstantin@yahoo.com Namibia 

209 Dr Mbugua Kimani fmbugua@gmail.com Kenya 

210 Dr Elijah CHEGE drmwaura@gmail.com Kenya 

211 Dr Msami Ngowi msamievarist@gmail.com Tanzania 

212 Dr Noel Peter drnoelpeter@gmail.com United Kingdom 

213 Dr Ntirenganya Faustin fostino21@yahoo.fr Rwanda 

214 Dr Patrick Noah pdmnoah@yahoo.co.uk Malawi 

215 Dr Ainhoa Costas noabelles@gmail.com Rwanda 

216 Dr Paul Goldberg paul.goldberg@uct.ac.za South Africa 

217 Dr Paul Hollington Paul.Hollington@sa.gov.au Australia 

218 Dr Pedro Santos pedrosantos.md@gmail.com Mozambique 

219 Dr Phyllis Kisa phyllis.kisa@gmail.com Uganda 

220 Dr Tubasiime RONALD turona20@gmail.com Rwanda 

221 Prof Richard Clive TURNER richard.turner@utas.edu.au Australia 

222 Prof Ronan O'CONNELL ronanoconnell@rcsi.ie Ireland 

223 Dr Ryan Hayton rshayton@gmail.com Malawi 

224 Dr Sudha Jayaraman sudhapjay@gmail.com United States 

225 Prof Tom WALSH tnwalsh@rcsi-mub.com Ireland 

226 Dr Vanessa Msosa vjmsosa@gmail.com Malawi 

227 Dr Wone Banda wonebanda@gmail.com Malawi 

228 Dr Zachary O'Connor zachandjenoconnor@gmail.com Gabon 

229 Dr Africa GASANA africagasana@gmail.com Rwanda 

230 Dr Beryl OORO akinyiooro@gmail.com Kenya 

231 Prof Daniel ARONSON aronson.dc@hotmail.com NETHERLANDS 
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232 Dr Clemence Chidziva cchidziva@audiomaxclinic.com Zimbabwe 

233 Mr Robert SSENTONGO crssentongo@yahoo.co.uk Uganda 

234 Dr Daniel Kinyuru OJUKA danielojuka@gmail.com Kenya 

235 Dr Michael MBAMBIKO docmbambiko@yahoo.com Zambia 

236 Dr Florence UMURANGWA florence.umurangwa@gmail.com Rwanda 

237 Prof Perdikis GALEN galen.perdikis@vumc.org USA 

238 Prof Isaac Macharia immuthure@gmail.com Kenya 

239 Dr Jean BYIRINGIRO jcbyiringiro@gmail.com Rwanda 

240 Dr Joseph Hughes jhughes@rcsi.ie Ireland 

241 Dr Higdon Kye KENT kent.higdon@vumc.org USA 

242 Ms Mary Brown marydoll229@hotmail.com UK 

243 Dr Peter BORZI p.borzi@tmcpaediatrics.com.au AUSTRALIA 

244 Prof Stephen BICKLER sbickler@mail.ucsd.edu USA 

245 Dr Shekhar Biyani shekharbiyani@hotmail.com UK 

246 Dr Neville Shine shiner1@gmail.com Ireland 

247 Dt Ronderai Mangwiro timangwiro@yahoo.co.uk Zimbabwe 

248 Dr Isaie Ncogoza uncogoza@gmail.com Rwanda 

249 Dr Victor Mapulanga vmapulanga@yahoo.com Zambia 

250 Dr Alex MAKUPE alexmakupe@yahoo.com Zambia 

251 Dr Chris KERSHAW c.j.kershaw@doctors.net.uk United Kingdom 

252 Dr Diarmuid MURPHY diarmuid9@gmail.com Singapore 

253  Duncan WHITWELL Duncan.Whitwell@ouh.nhs.uk United Kingdom 

254 Dr Innocent NZEYIMANA innocent.n.nzeyimana@gmail.com Rwanda 

255 Prof Ashok Handa ashok.handa@nds.ox.ac.uk United Kingdom 

256 Dr Beth Hochman beth.hochman@gmail.com United States 

257 Dr Nabel ZAFRA zafras@surgery.wise.edu United States 

258 Dr Gudeta HINEKA hinikamd@gmail.com United States 

259 Dr Olivia KITUUKA okituuka@yahoo.com Uganda 

260 Dr Nancy GANTT nlg@neomed.edu United States 

261 Dr Webster MULENGA webstermulenga156@gmail.com Zambia 

262 Prof Doruk OZEGEDIZ doruk.ozgediz@ucsf.edu United States 

263 Dr Erin BURKE erin.burke@uky.edu United States 

264 Dr Nia ZALAMEA nzalamea@uthsc.edu United States 

     

     

     

     

     

265 Dr Suzanne INCHAUSTE sinchaus@uw.edu United States 
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266 Prof Gunnar AKSNES gunnar.aksnes@yahoo.no Norway 

267 Dr Angie INGRAHAM aingraham1979@gmail.com United States 

268 Dr Laura FISCHER Laura-Fischer@ouhsc.edu United States 

269 Dr Peter J. KOLTAI koltai@stanford.edu United States 

270 Dr Dinesh CHHETRI DChhetri@mednet.ucla.edu United States 

271 Dr RHorie KERR RKerr@mednet.ucla.edu United States 

272 Dr Joshua BROGHAMMER jbroghammer@kumc.edu United States 

273 Dr Patricia SHINONDO pattyshins@gmail.com Zambia 

274 Dr Akinniyi FADIPE Akinniyi.Fadipe@paacs.net Kenya 

275 Dr Merrill HcHONEY merrill.mchoney@ouh.nhs.uk United Kingdom 

276 Dr Haitam DAGASH h_dagash@hotmail.com United Kingdom 
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